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Judges
Referee Assistant Referee
BROOIJMANS, ANNEMIEK BRENNER, CHRISTIANE
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controllers
CLARKE, SARAH TASENDE, CRISTINA DTC GAMZARDIA, NINO
DIMITROVA, YANA JUETZ, DEBORAH DTC GAUCI, GAIL
NIKOLAICHUK, OLGA HEILAND, ANNIKEN S DTC VANDOR, CSILLA
KARAKOUSI, PANDORA REITANO, SARA
EGGENBERGER, KATRIN Vizl, JubIT
Results
Pos. Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Total Dif.
1 GERMANY: E 1(DD: 9.1 | FM: 0.5) 8.00 %50 7.50 850 7.75 35.2625 208.8479
Bleyer KLARA (Competitor) (2004) E 2 (DD: 4| FM: 0.5) 7.75 7.50 7-25 8:25 7.75 15.3333
E 3 (DD: 6.05 | FM: 0.5) 7.75 8.00 %50 8:50 8.00 23.9479
E 4 (DD: 4.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.75 825 %25 8.00 7.50 17.8250
E 5 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 7.50 7-00 775 7.25 16.6833
E 6 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) #257.507.258007.25 11.1833
E 7 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 750 +#5%+257.757.25 10.3125
Elements total 130.5479
CH (FM: 1.4) +#57.754+257.757.75 32.5500
P (FM: 1) 7.50 7.50 %25 8-80 7.75 22.7500
T (FM: 1) 750 +F#5+257.757.75 23.0000
Artistic Imp. total 78.3000
2 GREECE: E 1 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) #+#58507.75 8.25 8.25 18.3896 206.4500 2.3979
Zoi KARANGELOU (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 6.7 | FM: 0.5) 7-25 7.75 7.50 8-00 8.00 25.9625
E 3 (DD: 4.45 | FM: 0.5) 425 8.00 7.75 8-50 8.00 17.6146
E 4 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.5) 70607.757.50 825 7.75 11.1167
E 5 (DD: 4.65 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 7.50 #25 +#5 7.75 17.6313
E 6 (DD: 4.25 | FM: 0.5) 7.75%507.75 7.75 8:060 16.4688
E 7 (DD: 4.7 | FM: 0.5) 450 7.757.50 825 7.75 18.0167
Elements total 125.2000
CH (FM: 1.4) 8.00 7.75 750 8.00 8:25 33.2500
P (FM: 1) 8.00 8.25 %25 8.25 8:50 24.5000
T (FM: 1) 7.758.00 25 7.75 825 23.5000
Artistic Imp. total 81.2500
3 SPAIN: E 1 (DD: 3.8 | FM: 0.5) #758:258.007.75 8.25 15.2000 196.9771 11.8708
Lilou LLUIS VALETTE (Competitor) (2006) E 2 (DD: 7.65 | FM: 0.5) 450 8.00 7.75 8-50 8.00 30.2813
E 3 (DD: 2.85 | FM: 0.5) 8.00 +757.75 850 8.25 11.4000
E 4 (DD: 4.25 | FM: 0.5) 7.75 750 7.50 8:25 7.50 16.1146
E 5 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.5) 750 7.50 7.50 8-00 7.50 08.6250
E 6 (DD: 2.35 | FM: 0.5) +257%#57.507.757.25 08.8125
E 7 (DD: 5.85 | FM: 0.5) +258257.257.757.25 21.6938
Elements total 112.1271
CH (FM: 1.4) 8.50 8.25 %50 8.50 875 35.3500
P (FM: 1) 8.00 8.25 750 8-50 8.50 24.7500
T (FM: 1) 8:25 8.25 750 8.25 8.25 24.7500
Artistic Imp. total 84.8500
4 GEORGIA: E 1 (DD: 6.9 | FM: 0.5) 775825 7.75 8.00 8.00 27.3125 183.8833 24.9646
Maria ALAVIDZE (Competitor) (2006) E 2 (DD: 4.95 | FM: 0.5) #508:007.507.75 7.75 18.9750
E 3 (DD: 4.7 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 45 %25 7.757.75 18.0167
E 4 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 7.50 %25 7.50 =75 12.7500
E 5 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) +257%+#57.257.757.50 12.7500
E 6 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) #-50 7.50 %60 7.50 7.25 11.8667
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) #00 750 7.50 7.25 7.00 01.8125
Elements total 103.4833
CH (FM: 1.4) 7.75 8:00 725 8.00 7.75 32.9000
P (FM: 1) 8.00 8-50 %50 8.00 8.00 24.0000
T (FM: 1) 7.75 825 725 8.00 7.75 23.5000
Artistic Imp. total 80.4000
5 ITALY: E 1(DD: 5.9 | FM: 0.5) 8.25 8-50 8-:00 8.50 8.50 24.8292 169.9375 38.9104
Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004) E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 750 7.75 7.50 8:50 8.25 01.9583
E 3 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) #257.507.757.75 860 17.4417
E 4 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 8:00 25 7.50 7.75 14.0292
E5(DD: 2| FM: 0.5) #507.75 7.50 825 7.50 07.5833
E 6 (DD: 1.8 | FM: 0.5) #5067.50 7.50 800 7.75 06.8250
E 7 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) #257.50 7.25 ##5 7.50 13.7208
Elements total 86.3875
CH (FM: 1.4) 8.25 8.00 %25 8.25 8:50 34.3000
P (FM: 1) 8:50 8.25 700 8.25 8.50 25.0000
T (FM: 1) 8.00 8.00 6-75 850 8.25 24.2500
Artistic Imp. total 83.5500
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6 FRANCE: E 1 (DD: 3.25 | FM: 0.5) 8.00 8.50 %75 8-75 8.50 13.5417
Laelys ALAVEZ (Competitor) (2007) E 2 (DD: 4.75 | FM: 0.5) 7.75 825 750 8.25 8.25 19.1979
E 3 (DD: 4.35 | FM: 0.5) 775 8.00 7.75 8:50 8.00 17.2188
E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 725 8:25 7.50 8.00 8.00 01.9583
E 5 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) #5080 +#57.507.757.75 12.2667
E 6 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) #257.757.25 800 7.75 01.8958
E 7 (DD: 5.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 750 760 7.25 7.50 20.5333
Elements total 86.6125
CH (FM: 1.4) 8.00 8.25 725 8.00 850 33.9500
P (FM: 1) 8:25 8.00 %25 8.25 8.25 24.5000
T (FM: 1) 8.00 8.00 6-75 7.75 8:25 23.7500
Artistic Imp. total 82.2000
7 GREAT BRITAIN: E 1(DD: 4.2 | FM: 0.5) %56 7.75 7.50 8-00 8.00 16.2750
Robyn SWATMAN (Competitor) (2004) E 2 (DD: 2.65 | FM: 0.5) 700 7.25 7.50 %5 7.50 09.8271
E 3 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) #+757.757.758257.75 13.1750
E 4 (DD: 2.2 | FM: 0.5) +25 750 7.50 7.50 7.50 08.2500
E 5 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) #257%507.257.257.25 11.6000
E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.5) 6-75 %25 7.00 6.75 7.00 08.3000
E 7 (DD: 3.95 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 760 7.00 6:50 7.00 13.6604
Elements total 81.0875
CH (FM: 1.4) 750 7.75 7.50 7.50 8-00 31.8500
P (FM: 1) 7.257.50 %06 7.50 75 22.2500
T (FM: 1) 7.50 +#5+257.257.75 22.5000
Artistic Imp. total 76.6000
8 AUSTRIA: E 1 (DD: 7.5 | FM: 0.5) #257.50 7.25 7.50 75 27.8125
Valentina STRAHSBERGER (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 3.55 | FM: 0.5) #257.257.257.25 %75 12.8688
E 3 (DD: 1.45 | FM: 0.5) 6-#5 7.00 7.00 50 7.50 05.1958
E 4 (DD: 4.95 | FM: 0.5) 675 6.75 6.75 6.75 725 16.7063
E 5 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 6-25 6.50 6.50 700 7.00 01.6667
E 6 (DD: 0.75 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6-50 6.75 725 7.00 02.5625
E 7 (DD: 4.9 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.25 6.75 6.75 700 16.1292
Elements total 82.9417
CH (FM: 1.4) #256-#57.007.257.25 30.1000
P (FM: 1) 7.257.25 6:50 7.00 50 21.5000
T (FM: 1) 6.75 7.00 6-50 6.75 725 20.5000
Artistic Imp. total 72.1000
9 TURKEY : E 1 (DD: 5.05 | FM: 0.5) 8:00 %50 7.758.00 7.75 19.7792
Ece UNGOR (Competitor) (2007) E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 675 7.25 %75 7.50 01.8333
E 3 (DD: 4.05 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 6-50 7.50 8:06 7.50 14.8500
E 4 (DD: 3.1 | FM: 0.5) 7.25700%757.257.25 11.2375
E 5 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 675 750 7.50 7.25 11.7333
E 6 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.5) 400 7.00#257.257.25 11.8250
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6:50 700 6.75 7.00 01.7083
Elements total 72.9667
CH (FM: 1.4) +257.006:507.257.25 30.1000
P (FM: 1) 7.25 750 675 7.50 7.50 22.2500
T (FM: 1) 7.257.00 625 %50 7.25 21.5000
Artistic Imp. total 73.8500
10 CZECH REPUBLIC : E 1 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 7.00 6.75 25 650 7.25 01.7500
Diana CIPOVA (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 2.45 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6.50 725 6:25 7.00 08.2688
E 3 (DD: 4.1 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 7:00 6.75 6.25 7.00 13.6667
E 4 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 725 7.00 6-00 7.00 10.8000
E 5 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.50 675 6.25 6.75 07.8000
E 6 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) 575 6:50 6.50 6.25 6.25 10.7667
E 7 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) 600 6.25 6-75 6.00 6.75 09.6583
Elements total 62.7104
CH (FM: 1.4) 6.75 6:25 6.50 7006 7.00 28.3500
P (FM: 1) 6.50 6.50 6-25 7-00 7.00 20.0000
T (FM: 1) 6.50 6-25 6.25 725 6.75 19.5000
Artistic Imp. total 67.8500
11 FINLAND: E 1 (DD: 3.8 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 675 725 7.257.25 13.6167
Veera SAAMANEN (Competitor) (2004) E 2 (DD: 1.7 | FM: 0.5) #257.256-756.757.25 06.0208
E 3 (DD: 3.1 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 7-00 6.50 6.50 7.00 10.3333
E 4 (DD: 2.15 | FM: 0.5) 6-256.75 6.50 6.75 700 07.1667
E5(BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 6-50 6.50 760 6.50 6.75 01.6458
E 6 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.25 6.75 7-00 6.50 08.4500
E 7 (DD: 2.1 | FM: 0.5) 575 6.50 700 6.75 6.50 06.9125
Elements total 54.1458
CH (FM: 1.4) 7.00 675 6.75 %25 7.00 29.0500
P (FM: 1) #256.756:257.257.25 21.2500
T (FM: 1) 6.75 6-50 6.50 700 7.00 20.2500
Artistic Imp. total 70.5500
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12 SWEDEN: E 1 (DD: 6.3 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 6.50 6.50 6.50 675 20.4750 121.4458
Danai SYRIOPOULOU (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.25 675 6.75 6.50 01.6250
E 3 (DD: 3.9 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 6.50 625 6.25 6.50 12.5125
E 4 (DD: 1.9 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 6-00 6.50 6-75 6.00 06.0167
E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 575 5.75 6.25 7:00 6.25 01.5208
E 6 (DD: 1.9 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 5:75 6.25 6.50 6.25 06.0167
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 525 6.00 6-25 6.00 01.4792
Elements total 49.6458
CH (FM: 1.4) 6.75 7.00 650 750 7.00 29.0500
P (FM: 1) 7.00 7.25 675 750 7.25 21.5000
T (FM: 1) 6.75 7.25 6:25 750 7.25 21.2500
Artistic Imp. total 71.8000
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